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PIZZA .

made with full cream bandini mozzarella
and imported italian tomato & herbs MED

focaccia herb or garlic & herb

margherita R85
napolitana sauce & mozzarella cheese
*available with vegan cheese exira R20

regina R109
ham and mushroom

tasty chicken R109
marinated, spiced chicken pieces

pepperoni R109
margharita, topped with pepperoni

hawaii R109
ham & pineapple

chicken mayo R109
chicken pieces in a fangy mayonnaise

{ | vegetarian R109

hhushrooms, feta, tomato, peppdew,
green pepypers, onion & garlic

mexicana R109
bolognaise, onions, green pepper,
garlic & chill
@) vegan mexicana R109
roma R119
bacon, mushroom & avo

pesto R119
feta cheese, avo, rocket, fresh tomato
milano R119

ham, bacon, pepperoni, mushrooms,

onions & garlic

new yorker R139
ham, pepperoni, feta, mushrooms, olives

avo, fresh ftomato & rocket

patagonia

calamari, squid heads, garlic, chilli & herbs

LARGE
R69
R109

R139

R139

R139

R139

R139

R139

R139

R139

R149

R149

R149

R169

R189

SANDWICHES

white, brown, rye or tramezzini TOAST
cheese & tomato R59
cheese, ham & tomato R79
cheese bacon & tomato R79
(| spinach, mushroom & feta R79
chicken mayo R79
bacon, cheese & avo R79
chicken mayo & bacon R89

TRAM

R89
R109
R109
R109
R109
R119
R119

WRAPS

made with a mexican ftortilla wrap

cajun chicken

bacon, avocado, feta, lettuce, fomato & onion
southern fried chicken

avocado, leftuce, tomato & chilli mayo

greek yiro
made with a traditionally thicker pita bread
tfomato, onion, herbs with a choice of
tzatziki or hummus sauce
chicken
beef
pork
falafel
. sundried tomato & halloumi
avocado, ftomato & onion

BASKETS

chicken

chicken kebalbs, crumbed chicken wings,
chicken strips, chicken samoosas, chips,
chili mayo & honey mustard sauce

) veggie

halloumi, samoosas , peppadew rissoles,
falafel, crumbed mushrooms, chips,
sweet chilli & honey mustard sauce

meat

ribs, mini cheese griller, pork kebab
crumbed chicken wings, chips, bbq sauce
& chilli mayo sauce

Trading hours:

Mon - Thurs 8am - 8pm / Fri - Sat 8am - ?h30pm

Sun 8am - 4pm

Platter menu for functions available:
enquire with your waiter or view on our
website at www.lagopuccini.co.za

10% waiter service charge for bills
over R1000

All items are subject to availability.

The food images are only suggestive and may

not look like the plated dish.

R99

R99

R109
R119
R109
R109
R109

R249

R249

R299

* vegan & vegetarian options available

LIGHT MEALS
cheezy garlic prawns
served with brown bread wedges
mussels
served with brown bread wedges
calamari / squidheads
grilled or deep fried, served with a lemon
wedge & tartar sauce
.. halloumi
grilled or deep fried, served with a lemon
wedge & sweet chilli sauce
camembert cheese
pan fried, topped with bacon, mixed berry
sauce & rocket
snails
creamy garlic sauce served with fresh bread
crumbed mushrooms
served with tartar sauce
chicken livers
served with a crispy roll
8 x spicy buffalo winglets
served with a ranch dressing
springbok carpaccio
mushrooms, parmesan & fresh rocket
drizzled with balsamic reduction
thai fish cakes
served with sweet chilli relish
fried brinjal & baby marrow
served with tzatziki dip
6 x crumbed prawns
served with avo pineapple salsa

- [AAOPICC

R139

R99

R99

R99

R135

R89

R8¢

R89

R8¢

R129

R129

R69

R99

|

BURGERS

served with chips, sweet potato REGULAR
chips or salad 120g
classic beef burger R89
mince, sesame roll, salad, bbg sauce

& creamy mayo sauce

cheese burger R99
bacon & cheese burger R109
* the above burgers are available with chicken

infused burger R99
we add the cheese into the patty

choice of feta or mozzarella

lamb burger R99

santorini - lemon & herbs topped with
feta & tzatziki
spicy mumbai - with caramelised onions & relish
fried chicken burger
prego chicken cheese burger
vegan burger
sesame bun, fry's, plant-based burger, rocket,
dill cucumber & vegan mayo

SUPER ROLLS

served with chips or sweet potato chips or salad
beef fillet steak roll 125g

a long sesame roll with fomato, onions,

dill cucumber, bbqg sauce & mayo

beef fillet prego roll 1259

with our homemade prego sauce

pork kebab roll 150g

a long sesame roll with leftuce, tomato,
onions, dill cucumber, bbqg sauce & mayo
chicken schnitzel

cheddar, creamy mayo, leftuce & tomato
@ vegan protein roll

beans, spinach, mushroom, avocado,
vegan cheese & mayo

cafe & lounge

BlG BOY
200g

R119

R129
R139

R129

R129

R89
R99
R95

R145

R145

R125

R135

R125
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SALADS M -

() greek

garden salad, feta, olives

pesto, chicken & avo

garden salad, pesto chicken, avo

& parmigiano

smoked salmon

garden salad, smoked salmon, coftage
cheese, caper berries, & avocado

ceasar chicken

griled chicken, avocado, bacon bits,

feta cheese, egg & croutons

@ buddha Bowl

avo, beetroot, beans with rice, spinach &
mushrooms, red cabbage, sweet corn, fomato,
cucumber & onion sprinkled wit sesame seeds
() mediteranean

halloumi, avo, spinach, chickpeas, mix slaw,
tfomato, red onions, cucumber, olives & hummus
() roasted veg & cousous

chickpeas, baby marrow, butternut, peppers &

onions topped with feta & cousous

CURRY

served with rice, papadam & sambles
lamb

beef

butter chicken

prawn

R99

R129

R159

R149

R159

R159

R129

R229
R169
R149
R269

CHICKEN
served with a choice of salad or veg or chips

chicken breast, flame grilled
bbqg, peri-peri or lemon & herb
chicken schnitzel

* extra topping for chicken breast & schnitzel R30
cheese & avocado or spinach & feta
chicken roulade

feta & peppadew filling topped with a
creamy sauce

chicken wings

6 flame grilled wings, choice of bbq,
peri-peri or lemon & herb

panko chicken strips

chicken strips & chips served with sweet chilli
& chilli mayo dips

half chicken

lemon and herb, peri-peri or bbqg

SEAFOOD
served with a choice of veg & rice or chips
calamari

grilled or fried, served with lemon butter

& tartar sauce

hake

grilled or fried in traditional batter served with
lemon butter & tartare sauce

prawns

served with lemon butter & fresh chillies
hake & calamari

prawns & calamari

hake & prawns

kingklip * when available

fisherman's platter for 2

6 x prawns, 120g calamari, 6 x mussels,

1 x hake, chips and rice served with tartare
sauce and lemon wedges

R129

R139

R159

R149

R129

R189

R129

R269

R209
R239
R239
R239
R395
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MEAT \

served with a choice of veg & chips or salad

lamb chops 400g R269
t-bone 4009 R199

rump 200g R139 / 300g R189
spare ribs pork 400g R189 / 400g R245

beef fillet 250g R259
oxtail * when available R249
ribs 200g & 4 wings R189
rump 200g & ribs 200g R199
lunch meal R199

roast beef 150g, 2 chicken wings, pork
kebab 150g, coleslaw, butternut & creamed
spinach with rice or chips

KIDDLES

spaghetti bolognaise

chicken nuggets & chips

fish fingers & chips

beef / chicken burger

cheese griller & chips

junior pizza (ham, chicken or plain)

R59
R59
R59
R59
R59
R59

PASTA
choice of spaghetti or penne

¢/ napolitana

a traditional italian tomato sauce

bolognaise

beef mince in a napolitana

al fredo

mushroom and ham or chicken in a

creamy sauce

mexicana

bolognaise, chilli & cream

pesto chicken

chicken & mushrooms in a creamy pesto sauce
beef lasagne

layers of pasta, bolognaise, mozzarella &
bechamel sauce

¢ veg lasagne

layers of pasta, ratatouille veg, feta, parmesan,
mozzarella & bechamel sauce

@ vegan ratatoville

brinjals, baby marrow, onions, peppers, tomato
& garlic slow roasted served with linguine &
foccacia wedges

@ vegan bolognaise

soy, classic italian tomato & herbs served with
foccacia wedges

moussaka

beef mince, with layers of potato, brinjals,

veg & cheeses topped with creamy bechamel
san carlo

chicken, sundried fomato & fresh basil in a
creamy tomato sauce

filleto di manzo

beef filet strips, mushrooms in a creamy
tomato sauce

seafood

butter fried prawns, calamari, squid heads

& mussels in a creamy tomato sauce

DESSERT

ice cream & chocolate sauce
baklava

kataifi

panna cofta

firamisu

malva pudding

chocolate volcano
chocolate brownies

cakes - see selection

R95

R119

R119

R119

R129

R119

R119

R119

R119

R119

R129

R189

R229

R59
R69
R69
R85
R85
R85
R85
R85
R85



